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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

MALIK ABU BAKR 

MUHAMMAD TAIMOUR 

MARIYAM JAVED 

MUHAMMAD SULTAN ANJUM 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

TAHIR MEHMOOD

JAVED IQBAL

NAZEER HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

78500291

78500911

78500191

78500852

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR WILDLIFE    -  (BS-17)

FORESTRY, WILDLIFE & FISHERIES

4 Case #  31K2021

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD QASIM RAZA 

NIMRA RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD ASAD MANGAT 

MUHAMMAD HASAN ALI SHAH 

AREEBA SAJID (Additional
Marks)

AMINA YOUSAF 

AMREEN RANI 

SIDRA ALLAH WASAYA 

SYED SARFRAZ HAIDER

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD NAZIR MANGAT

MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAH

CH. NAWAB ALI SAJID

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

AHMAD SHER

ALLAH WASAYA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

78500889

78500906

78500573

78501912

78501521

78501097

78502299

78501728

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13 ASIF ALI 
KAZIM ALI

9 78500981 JHANG NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD MUNEER 

ZAINAB 

POONUM RANA 

SYEDA SHEHER BANO 

AMNA HAMEED 

AREEBA SHAMS 

BADAR MUNEER

ABDUL SATTAR TAHIR

RANA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SYED NAVEED RAZA SHAH

ABDUL HAMEED

CHUADDRY SHAMS UL HAQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

78501109

78501947

78501324

78501310

78501269

78502030

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


