PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR WILDLIFE - (BS-17)

Department: FORESTRY, WILDLIFE & FISHERIES

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 31K2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	78500291	1	MALIK ABU BAKR MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	78500911	2	MUHAMMAD TAIMOUR TAHIR MEHMOOD	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	78500191	3	MARIYAM JAVED JAVED IQBAL	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	78500852	4	MUHAMMAD SULTAN ANJUM NAZEER HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following	Candidate(s)	Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
1 Onowing		

	iennig earlai	0.0.10(0			
1	78500889	5	MUHAMMAD QASIM RAZA SYED SARFRAZ HAIDER	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	78500906	б	NIMRA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	78500573	7	MUHAMMAD ASAD MANGAT MUHAMMAD NAZIR MANGAT	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	78501912	8	MUHAMMAD HASAN ALI SHAH MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAH	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	78501521	9	AREEBA SAJID (Additional Marks) CH. NAWAB ALI SAJID	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	78501097	10	AMINA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	78502299	11	AMREEN RANI AHMAD SHER	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	78501728	12	SIDRA ALLAH WASAYA ALLAH WASAYA	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : ASSISTANT DIRECTOR WILDLIFE - (BS-17)

Department: FORESTRY, WILDLIFE & FISHERIES

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit/Special</u> Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	78500981	13	ASIF ALI KAZIM ALI	JHANG	NOT RECOM	IMENDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	78501109	MUHAMMAD MUNEER BADAR MUNEER	PAKPATTAN	FAIL		
2	78501947	ZAINAB ABDUL SATTAR TAHIR	FAISALABAD	FAIL		
3	78501324	POONUM RANA RANA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	FAISALABAD	FAIL		
4	78501310	SYEDA SHEHER BANO SYED NAVEED RAZA SHAH	MIANWALI	FAIL		
5	78501269	AMNA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	FAISALABAD	FAIL		
6	78502030	AREEBA SHAMS CHUADDRY SHAMS UL HAQ	FAISALABAD	FAIL		

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

 If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 31K2021